Position

Executive Manager
Administrative Manager lll
Administrative Manager Il
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager |
Administrative Manager |

Sr. IT Business Analyst
Administrative Manager |
Supervising Dep Pub
Admin/Pub Guard

Sr. Accountant/Auditor |

Sr. Dep Pub Admin/Pub Guard
Real Property Agent Ill

Sr. Dep Pub Admin/Pub Guard
Deputy Pub Admin/Pub Guard
Il

Accountant/Auditor Il

Sr. Dep Pub Admin/Pub Guard

Sr. Dep Pub Admin/Pub Guard

Other Positions Held County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Department

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

Total Wages

$151,337

$147,014

$116,016

$107,622

$107,188

$98,721

$95,942

$94,193

$81,306

$79,098

$77,113

$76,192

$75,645

$74,546

$72,515

$72,468

$72,114

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$63,198

$53,331

$49,740

$39,662

$51,727

$37,994

$43,410

$38,138

$36,743

$32,261

$27,865

$41,434

$27,323

$25,796

$29,991

$39,904

$27,679



Supervising Dep Pub
Admin/Pub Guard

Sr. Dep Pub Admin/Pub Guard

Sr. Dep Pub Admin/Pub Guard

Supervising Dep Pub
Admin/Pub Guard

Deputy Pub Admin/Pub Guard
I

Sr. Dep Pub Admin/Pub Guard

Deputy Pub Admin/Pub Guard
Il

Deputy Pub Admin/Pub Guard
I

Deputy Pub Admin/Pub Guard
Il

Deputy Pub Admin/Pub Guard
Il

Deputy Pub Admin/Pub Guard
I

Deputy Pub Admin/Pub Guard
I

Staff Specialist

Deputy Pub Admin/Pub Guard
I

Accounting Technician
Deputy Pub Admin/Pub Guard
Il

Accounting Technician

Accounting Technician

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

$71,473

$70,756

$70,157

$70,150

$69,077

$68,807

$68,001

$67,652

$65,945

$65,431

$64,063

$64,012

$55,937

$50,584

$49,628

$49,218

$48,579

$47,660

$36,137

$39,363

$27,323

$29,246

$31,819

$32,887

$25,236

$28,324

$33,605

$34,247

$34,237

$33,697

$15,295

$19,284

$21,398

$26,637

$24,959

$23,566



Accounting Technician

Estate Administration Spec II
Estate Administration Spec Il
Estate Administration Spec I
Estate Inventory Clerk

Office Specialist

Deputy Pub Admin/Pub Guard
Il

Accounting Specialist

Estate Administration Spec Il

Office Specialist

Deputy Pub Admin/Pub Guard
I

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

Orange County Public
Guardian

$46,950

$45,542

$43,885

$41,901

$41,874

$40,542

$40,422

$39,940

$38,520

$38,479

$31,348

$26,962

$19,184

$19,067

$24,734

$27,733

$23,182

$18,280

$27,063

$26,340

$16,955

$8,281



