Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Manager		Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$151,337	\$63,198
Administrative Manager III		Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$147,014	\$53,331
Administrative Manager II		Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$116,016	\$49,740
Administrative Manager I		Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$107,622	\$39,662
Administrative Manager II		Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$107,188	\$51,727
Administrative Manager I		Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$98,721	\$37,994
Sr. IT Business Analyst		Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$95,942	\$43,410
Administrative Manager I		Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$94,193	\$38,138
Supervising Dep Pub Admin/Pub Guard		Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$81,306	\$36,743
Sr. Accountant/Auditor I		Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$79,098	\$32,261
Sr. Dep Pub Admin/Pub Guard		Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$77,113	\$27,865
Real Property Agent III		Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$76,192	\$41,434
Sr. Dep Pub Admin/Pub Guard		Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$75,645	\$27,323
Deputy Pub Admin/Pub Guard II		Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$74,546	\$25,796
Accountant/Auditor II		Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$72,515	\$29,991
Sr. Dep Pub Admin/Pub Guard		Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$72,468	\$39,904
Sr. Dep Pub Admin/Pub Guard		Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$72,114	\$27,679

Supervising Dep Pub Admin/Pub Guard	Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$71,473	\$36,137
Sr. Dep Pub Admin/Pub Guard	Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$70,756	\$39,363
Sr. Dep Pub Admin/Pub Guard	Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$70,157	\$27,323
Supervising Dep Pub Admin/Pub Guard	Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$70,150	\$29,246
Deputy Pub Admin/Pub Guard II	Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$69,077	\$31,819
Sr. Dep Pub Admin/Pub Guard	Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$68,807	\$32,887
Deputy Pub Admin/Pub Guard II	Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$68,001	\$25,236
Deputy Pub Admin/Pub Guard II	Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$67,652	\$28,324
Deputy Pub Admin/Pub Guard II	Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$65,945	\$33,605
Deputy Pub Admin/Pub Guard II	Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$65,431	\$34,247
Deputy Pub Admin/Pub Guard II	Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$64,063	\$34,237
Deputy Pub Admin/Pub Guard II	Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$64,012	\$33,697
Staff Specialist	Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$55,937	\$15,295
Deputy Pub Admin/Pub Guard II	Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$50,584	\$19,284
Accounting Technician	Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$49,628	\$21,398
Deputy Pub Admin/Pub Guard	Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$49,218	\$26,637
Accounting Technician	Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$48,579	\$24,959
Accounting Technician	Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$47,660	\$23,566

Accounting Technician	Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$46,950	\$26,962
Estate Administration Spec II	Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$45,542	\$19,184
Estate Administration Spec II	Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$43,885	\$19,067
Estate Administration Spec II	Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$41,901	\$24,734
Estate Inventory Clerk	Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$41,874	\$27,733
Office Specialist	Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$40,542	\$23,182
Deputy Pub Admin/Pub Guard II	Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$40,422	\$18,280
Accounting Specialist	Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$39,940	\$27,063
Estate Administration Spec II	Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$38,520	\$26,340
Office Specialist	Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$38,479	\$16,955
Deputy Pub Admin/Pub Guard II	Orange County	Orange County Public Guardian	\$31,348	\$8,281